
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
CPL0355054

Custom reference
N/A

Empty return depot
PT CMA CGM INLAND SERVICES
INDONESI
JL. BALI BLOK B.01 SBU KAWASAN CAKU
SUKAPURA,CILINCING +62 21 2241 7522
EXT 105-108
14140
INDONESIA

Exported on
Tuesday,23-SEP-2025 

CMAU6141654

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

WAI GAO QIAO TERMINAL PHASE 2

PORT Jakarta, ID

JICT-UTC 1

DELIVERY

19:06

Wednesday,03-SEP-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Sunday,07-SEP-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER SHANGHAI

Sunday,07-SEP-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT SHANGHAI

Sunday,07-SEP-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Thursday,11-SEP-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI XIN YAN TIAN
(1QAK2S1NC)

Friday,12-SEP-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI XIN YAN TIAN
(1QAK2S1NC)

Wednesday,24-SEP-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL JAKARTA XIN YAN TIAN
(1QAK3N1NC)

07:54

12:35

20:38

20:53

23:56

02:22

06:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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