## Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



CMAU6141654 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
PORT Shanghai, CN WAI GAO QIAO TERMINAL PHASE 2 PORT Jakarta, ID JICT-UTC 1 DELIVERY  Booking reference CPL0355054 Custom reference N/A Empty return depot PT CMA CGM INLAND SERVICES INDONESI JL. BALI BLOK B.01 SBU KAWASAN CAKU SUKAPURA, CILINCING +62 21 2241 7522 EXT 105-108 14140 INDONESIA Exported on Tuesday,23-SEP-2025 © 19:06		Wednesday,03-SEP-2025	© 07:54	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHANGHAI	
		Sunday,07-SEP-2025	© <sub>12:35</sub>	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	SHANGHAI	
		Sunday,07-SEP-2025	© <sub>20:38</sub>	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR EXPORT	SHANGHAI	
		Sunday,07-SEP-2025	© 20:53	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI	
	ā	Thursday,11-SEP-2025	© <sub>23:56</sub>	LOADED ON BOARD	SHANGHAI	XIN YAN TIAN (1QAK2S1NC)
	ā	Friday,12-SEP-2025	© <sub>02:22</sub>	(VESSEL DEPARTURE)	SHANGHAI	XIN YAN TIAN (1QAK2S1NC)
	ā	Wednesday,24-SEP-2025	© <sub>06:00</sub>	VESSEL ARRIVAL	JAKARTA	XIN YAN TIAN (1QAK3N1NC)
	Ti	mes reflected are local Times.				

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.